Guelph () -vs- Brock ()
9/22/2023 at Brock

gate: 97/ %)%)/PZIV(I)B Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 7:

Time: 2:37 Guelph 0 0 0
Attendance: 0 Brock 1 0 2 3
Location: Brock GPH:

BRO: Jared Marino (2); Ryan Stepien (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type GPH BRO
1st 14:40 BRO Ryan Stepien Jacob Roach, EV 0 1
3rd  6:29 BRO Jared Marino Rylan Thiessen, EV 0 2

EN 0 3

3rd 19:15 BRO Jared Marino ,

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Cole Tymkin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:20
1st GPH Jaxon Camp 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:20




Guelph 0

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

BLK

O N O Ul A WH

N NN D WNNNNNNRERFER -
NNEFPF OF OO, WH OOUN R

Ashton Reesor
Isaac Enright
Tristan De Jong
Ian Ferguson
Duncan Penman
Jaxon Camp
Ted McGeen
Emmett Gordon
Ethan Doyle
Anthony Tabak
Griffin Wilson
Jacob Winterton
Zev Podolski
Liam Ham
Jonah De Simone
Tanner Wickware
Colton Incze
Nolan DeGurse
Hunter Brazier
Nathan Allensen
Nolan Forster

o

Brock 3

Pos #

Totals

Player

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoO oM

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo o>
OO O OO OO0 000000000000 O OO O
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0OOoOw

OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o

OO OO0 OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

1-2

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

BLK

10
11
12
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
29
30
a4
53

Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Ryan Stepien
Matthew O'Brien
Matthew Duarte
Cole Sanders
Cole Tymkin
Matthew Riva
Max-Antoine Melancon
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims
Riley Gannon
Tyler Burnie
Zach Taylor
Jared Marino
Jacob Roach
Mario Peccia
Connor Ungar
Matthew Barnes
Rylan Thiessen

o

Totals

Guelph Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

WO OO O0OONOOOOOOOOOOOH+ O o

NP OO OFr OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOOOOOO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|w

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Brock Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

31 Colton Incze L

60:00 2 0

5

Totals

2 0

Guelph Faceoffs

5

29 Mario Peccia
30 Connor Ungar

0:00
W 60:00

0 O
0 O

18

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

0 O

vl |1 O |~

(O O |W

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays
0-0 [10:20] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0 [10:20] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

0-0 ¥14:40] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jacob Roach, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 3
- or season.

Guelph 0, Brock 1
Period #3 Plays

0-1 [06:29] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino, Assist by Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
Guelph 0, Brock 2
0-2 [19:15] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal humber 2 for season.

Guelph 0, Brock 3
Period #0 Plays

0-3 [1 Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3 [1 Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete.



