Guelph () -vs- Brock () 9/22/2023 at Brock

Date: 9/22/2023 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:37 Attendance: 0 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Guelph	0	0	0	0
Brock	1	0	2	3

GPH:

BRO: Jared Marino (2); Ryan Stepien (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	GPH	BRO
1st	14:40	BRO	Ryan Stepien	Jacob Roach,	EV	0	1
3rd	6:29	BRO	Jared Marino	Rylan Thiessen,	EV	0	2
3rd	19:15	BRO	Jared Marino		EN	0	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Cole Tymkin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:20	
1st	GPH	Jaxon Camp	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:20	

Individual

Guelph 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Ashton Reesor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Isaac Enright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Tristan De Jong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Ian Ferguson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Duncan Penman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jaxon Camp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Ted McGeen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Emmett Gordon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Ethan Doyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Anthony Tabak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Griffin Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jacob Winterton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Zev Podolski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Liam Ham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jonah De Simone	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Tanner Wickware	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Colton Incze	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Nolan DeGurse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Hunter Brazier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Nathan Allensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Nolan Forster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Ryan Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jonah Boria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ryan Stepien	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Matthew O'Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matthew Duarte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Cole Sanders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Tymkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Matthew Riva	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Max-Antoine Melancon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Jordan Stock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ethan Sims	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Riley Gannon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Tyler Burnie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Zach Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jared Marino	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jacob Roach	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Mario Peccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Connor Ungar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	3	0	Total
31	Colton Incze	L	60:00	2	0	5	5	0	14
	Totals			2	0	5	5	0	14

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	3	0	Total
29	Mario Peccia		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Connor Ungar	W	60:00	0	0	5	6	0	18
	Totals			0	0	5	6	0	18

Guelph Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[10:20] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0	[10:20] Penalty on Jaxon Camp GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0	[14:40] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jacob Roach, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 3 for season.
	Guelph 0, Brock 1
	Period #3 Plays
0-1	[06:29] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino, Assist by Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
	Guelph 0, Brock 2
0-2	[19:15] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 2 for season.
	Guelph 0, Brock 3
	Period #0 Plays
0-3	[] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3	[] Jaxon Camp (GPH) penalty complete.